
                                        Harlem Classic
                                      Rock Cut State Park
                                     Loves Park, Illinois
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' Varsity 2.92 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2783 Anthony Farmer           10 Central (Burlington)      16:11.0  5:33 
      2    2 3000 Partick Holbrook         12 Niles West                16:28.0  5:39 
      3    3 2837 Elijah Stuart            12 Hampshire                 16:37.0  5:42 
      4    4 2871 Brady Johnson            12 Harlem                    16:38.0  5:42 
      5    5 2819 Santiago Arreola         12 Hampshire                 16:41.0  5:43 
      6    6 2866 Mike Gille               12 Harlem                    16:51.0  5:47 
      7    7 2796 Jack Zettl               12 Central (Burlington)      16:52.0  5:47 
      8    8 2789 Enrique Martinez         11 Central (Burlington)      17:00.0  5:50 
      9    9 2790 Gio Martinez             10 Central (Burlington)      17:01.0  5:50 
     10   10 2840 Angel Yescas             12 Hampshire                 17:05.0  5:52 
     11   11 2821 Kyle Blake               12 Hampshire                 17:07.0  5:52 
     12   12 2824 Tommy Croissant          11 Hampshire                 17:22.0  5:57 
     13   13 3001 Chris Holly              11 Niles West                17:27.0  5:59 
     14   14 2793 Arnie Rodriguez          12 Central (Burlington)      17:36.0  6:02 
     15   15 2879 Sam Procopio             11 Harlem                    17:39.0  6:03 
     16   16 2786 Jack Hartmann            11 Central (Burlington)      17:44.0  6:05 
     17   17 2797 Tommy Zettl              10 Central (Burlington)      17:58.0  6:10 
     18      2784 Tyler Gerke              11 Central (Burlington)      18:04.0  6:12 
     19   18 2828 Teddy Lyon               11 Hampshire                 18:18.0  6:17 
     20   19 2869 Joab Irwin               12 Harlem                    18:24.0  6:19 
     21   20 2751 Peter Lamantia           11 Boylan                    18:26.0  6:19 
     22   21 2746 Pablo Gomez              12 Boylan                    18:49.0  6:27 
     23      2781 Charlie Domagalski       11 Central (Burlington)      18:52.0  6:28 
     24      2794 Evan Schmidt             11 Central (Burlington)      18:56.0  6:30 
     25   22 2877 Travis Oesterriech       12 Harlem                    18:59.0  6:31 
     26   23 2875 Taylor Milroy            11 Harlem                    19:02.0  6:32 
     27   24 3018 Adam Majcher             12 Niles West                19:06.0  6:33 
     28      2788 Adam Kries               11 Central (Burlington)      19:07.0  6:33 
     29   25 3019 Robert Majcher           12 Niles West                19:18.0  6:37 
     30   26 2740 Alex Bauling             11 Boylan                    19:27.0  6:40 
     31   27 2758 Mason Seibert            11 Boylan                    19:33.0  6:42 
     32   28 2838 Alex Surprise            11 Hampshire                 19:36.0  6:43 
     33   29 2977 Denis Angelov            12 Niles West                19:38.0  6:44 
     34   30 3004 Joseph Iovescu           12 Niles West                19:38.2  6:44 
     35   31 2989 Gabe Cohen               11 Niles West                19:43.0  6:46 
     36      2792 Patrick Pieroni          11 Central (Burlington)      19:45.0  6:46 
     37   32 2754 Seamus McNamara          12 Boylan                    19:49.0  6:48 
     38   33 2745 Kyle Gomel               11 Boylan                    19:53.0  6:49 
     39   34 2861 Jonathan Contreras       11 Harlem                    19:58.0  6:51 
     40      2822 Jacob Carignan           11 Hampshire                 20:19.0  6:58 
     41      2985 Ali Chaudhry             11 Niles West                20:22.0  6:59 
     42      3025 Hmariam Milkiyas         12 Niles West                20:22.2  6:59 
     43      3044 Michael Tulsky           11 Niles West                20:29.0  7:01 
     44      3035 Lucas Rochester          11 Niles West                20:35.0  7:03 
     45   35 2805 Jaden Tabak              10 Elgin Academy             21:10.0  7:15 
     46      3009 Jaison Jacob             12 Niles West                21:12.0  7:16 
     47      3031 Francis Oribello         12 Niles West                21:22.0  7:20 
     48      2979 Peter Atsaves            11 Niles West                21:22.2  7:20 
     49      2997 Colin Gillespie          11 Niles West                21:23.0  7:20 
     50   36 2803 Christopher Perez        10 Elgin Academy             21:48.0  7:28 
     51   37 2753 Bradley Mace             11 Boylan                    21:55.0  7:31 
     52      2996 Will Getz                12 Niles West                22:05.0  7:34 
     53   38 2802 Anthony Perez            10 Elgin Academy             22:14.0  7:37 
     54      3003 Andrew Iovescu           11 Niles West                23:26.0  8:02 
     55      2748 Nathan Hills             12 Boylan                    23:37.0  8:06 
     56      3026 Ethan Moldofsky          12 Niles West                23:39.0  8:06 
     57      3045 Pavle Vuksanov           11 Niles West                23:40.0  8:07 
     58      2829 Vince Mayer              12 Hampshire                 24:13.0  8:18 
     59   39 2799 Bryan Leng               12 Elgin Academy             24:28.0  8:23 
     60   40 2801 Arman Pabani             10 Elgin Academy             25:56.0  8:53 
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                                      Rock Cut State Park
                                     Loves Park, Illinois
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' Varsity 2.92 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      2749 Matthew Horning          12 Boylan                    26:05.0  8:56 
     62   41 2804 Ben Simon                12 Elgin Academy             27:33.0  9:27 
     63   42 2798 Connor Jaworski          12 Elgin Academy             28:05.0  9:38 
     64      2806 Richard Zhang            12 Elgin Academy             32:09.0 11:01 
     65      2886 Rory Terrell             12 Harlem                    35:14.0 12:04 
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                                        Harlem Classic
                                      Rock Cut State Park
                                     Loves Park, Illinois
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    39  Central (Burlington)                  (16:56.0  84:40.0 1:25.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Anthony Farmer            10 16:11.0
  2      7  Jack Zettl                12 16:52.0
  3      8  Enrique Martinez          11 17:00.0
  4      9  Gio Martinez              10 17:01.0
  5     14  Arnie Rodriguez           12 17:36.0
  6   ( 16) Jack Hartmann             11 17:44.0
  7   ( 17) Tommy Zettl               10 17:58.0
  
  2.    41  Hampshire                             (16:58.4  84:52.0 0:45.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Elijah Stuart             12 16:37.0
  2      5  Santiago Arreola          12 16:41.0
  3     10  Angel Yescas              12 17:05.0
  4     11  Kyle Blake                12 17:07.0
  5     12  Tommy Croissant           11 17:22.0
  6   ( 18) Teddy Lyon                11 18:18.0
  7   ( 28) Alex Surprise             11 19:36.0
  
  3.    66  Harlem                                (17:42.2  88:31.0 2:21.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Brady Johnson             12 16:38.0
  2      6  Mike Gille                12 16:51.0
  3     15  Sam Procopio              11 17:39.0
  4     19  Joab Irwin                12 18:24.0
  5     22  Travis Oesterriech        12 18:59.0
  6   ( 23) Taylor Milroy             11 19:02.0
  7   ( 34) Jonathan Contreras        11 19:58.0
  
  4.    93  Niles West                            (18:23.4  91:57.0 3:10.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Partick Holbrook          12 16:28.0
  2     13  Chris Holly               11 17:27.0
  3     24  Adam Majcher              12 19:06.0
  4     25  Robert Majcher            12 19:18.0
  5     29  Denis Angelov             12 19:38.0
  6   ( 30) Joseph Iovescu            12 19:38.2
  7   ( 31) Gabe Cohen                11 19:43.0
  
  5.   126  Boylan                                (19:12.8  96:04.0 1:23.0)
====================================================
  1     20  Peter Lamantia            11 18:26.0
  2     21  Pablo Gomez               12 18:49.0
  3     26  Alex Bauling              11 19:27.0
  4     27  Mason Seibert             11 19:33.0
  5     32  Seamus McNamara           12 19:49.0
  6   ( 33) Kyle Gomel                11 19:53.0
  7   ( 37) Bradley Mace              11 21:55.0
  
  6.   188  Elgin Academy                         (23:07.2  115:36.0 4:46.0)
====================================================
  1     35  Jaden Tabak               10 21:10.0
  2     36  Christopher Perez         10 21:48.0
  3     38  Anthony Perez             10 22:14.0
  4     39  Bryan Leng                12 24:28.0
  5     40  Arman Pabani              10 25:56.0
  6   ( 41) Ben Simon                 12 27:33.0
  7   ( 42) Connor Jaworski           12 28:05.0



                                        Harlem Classic
                                      Rock Cut State Park
                                     Loves Park, Illinois
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2882 Kayden Ridens            10 Harlem                    14:29.2  5:48 
      2    2 2998 Trevor Glancy            10 Niles West                14:32.1  5:49 
      3    3 2830 Isai Morales             09 Hampshire                 14:45.0  5:54 
      4    4 2826 Jake Louis               09 Hampshire                 15:00.3  6:01 
      5    5 2832 Darius Nguepi            09 Hampshire                 15:09.9  6:04 
      6    6 2982 Kadin Camburn            10 Niles West                15:15.0  6:06 
      7    7 2873 Brady Marocco            10 Harlem                    15:15.9  6:07 
      8    8 3005 Iverson Isaiah           10 Niles West                15:21.1  6:09 
      9    9 2820 Max Beer                 10 Hampshire                 15:25.4  6:11 
     10   10 2831 Aiden Moseley            09 Hampshire                 15:34.7  6:14 
     11   11 2864 Benjamin Ewald           10 Harlem                    15:38.5  6:16 
     12   12 2983 Matthew Carey            09 Niles West                15:44.8  6:18 
     13   13 3029 Marsden Nicholas         10 Niles West                15:50.5  6:21 
     14   14 2991 Daniel Cudzich           10 Niles West                15:51.1  6:21 
     15   15 2981 Jacob Cachila            10 Niles West                15:54.3  6:22 
     16   16 2756 Sam Oliveri              09 Boylan                    15:56.1  6:23 
     17      3040 Ethan Suh                09 Niles West                15:57.9  6:24 
     18   17 2833 Tim Puczek               10 Hampshire                 16:14.5  6:30 
     19      3006 Patel Ismail             10 Niles West                16:43.8  6:42 
     20      2990 Charlie Conkle           10 Niles West                16:46.3  6:43 
     21   18 2757 Danny Ryan               09 Boylan                    16:52.5  6:45 
     22   19 2747 Zachary Haney            09 Boylan                    16:53.5  6:46 
     23   20 2785 Nathan Guy               09 Central (Burlington)      16:53.8  6:46 
     24   21 2880 Cameron Pryor            10 Harlem                    16:56.6  6:47 
     25   22 2863 Dominic Dawsey           09 Harlem                    16:59.7  6:48 
     26   23 2862 Michael Darr             10 Harlem                    17:03.5  6:50 
     27   24 2787 Noah Karottu             09 Central (Burlington)      17:15.1  6:55 
     28   25 2825 Evan Johnson             10 Hampshire                 17:15.3  6:55 
     29      3046 Thompson Zachary         10 Niles West                17:16.9  6:55 
     30      3024 John McGivern            09 Niles West                17:26.5  6:59 
     31      3037 montgomery Samuel        10 Niles West                17:29.1  7:00 
     32      3014 Ben Kelly                09 Niles West                17:41.9  7:05 
     33   26 2868 Aiden Gruner             09 Harlem                    17:42.7  7:06 
     34   27 2782 Aaron Erb                09 Central (Burlington)      17:48.4  7:08 
     35      2883 Noah Rogers              09 Harlem                    17:58.0  7:12 
     36   28 2752 Zachary Lewandowski      09 Boylan                    18:17.3  7:19 
     37   29 2779 Mitch Cigrand            10 Central (Burlington)      18:19.4  7:20 
     38      2978 Chris Atsaves            10 Niles West                18:22.3  7:21 
     39   30 2742 Declan Coyle             10 Boylan                    18:22.6  7:22 
     40      2827 Sam Lyon                 09 Hampshire                 18:40.0  7:28 
     41   31 2741 Romek Bezdziecki         09 Boylan                    18:41.8  7:29 
     42      2867 Nicholas Greenland       09 Harlem                    18:45.1  7:31 
     43      2865 James Franklin           09 Harlem                    18:48.0  7:32 
     44      2881 Maxfield Ramos           09 Harlem                    18:50.1  7:33 
     45   32 2759 Aaron Spanier            10 Boylan                    19:06.0  7:39 
     46      3036 Tepperman Ryan           10 Niles West                19:08.1  7:40 
     47      3013 Jayaraj Justin           10 Niles West                19:27.2  7:47 
     48      2834 Ryan Riebesehl           09 Hampshire                 19:31.0  7:49 
     49      3011 Bendy Jimenez            10 Niles West                19:34.4  7:50 
     50      2743 Jacob D'Agnolo           09 Boylan                    19:34.5  7:50 
     51      2995 Michael Filippini        10 Niles West                19:49.6  7:56 
     52      3002 Max Holtz                09 Niles West                19:50.8  7:57 
     53      3010 Evin Jacobs              09 Niles West                19:51.4  7:57 
     54      3007 Urbieta Izaiah           10 Niles West                20:06.1  8:03 
     55      3028 Mathew Murad             10 Niles West                20:08.2  8:04 
     56      3033 Muaaz Patel              09 Niles West                20:21.9  8:09 
     57      2980 Soto Benjamin            10 Niles West                20:27.6  8:12 
     58      2876 Carter Moski             09 Harlem                    20:43.8  8:18 
     59   33 2780 Danny Cork               10 Central (Burlington)      21:03.5  8:26 
     60      2744 Domininc Ditullio        09 Boylan                    21:14.5  8:30 
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                                        Harlem Classic
                                      Rock Cut State Park
                                     Loves Park, Illinois
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      2872 Trevor Johnston          09 Harlem                    21:17.0  8:31 
     62      3039 Ebaad Siddiqui           09 Niles West                21:39.8  8:40 
     63      2836 Noah Carignan            09 Hampshire                 21:41.2  8:41 
     64      3016 Alexander Koeberl        09 Niles West                21:52.1  8:45 
     65      2884 Tanner Speck             09 Harlem                    22:05.1  8:51 
     66      3041 Patrick Sullivan         09 Niles West                22:27.8  9:00 
     67      3012 Alfred Joseph            10 Niles West                22:42.3  9:05 
     68      2992 Johnmy Dang              10 Niles West                22:55.2  9:11 
     69      2885 Trevor Squires           09 Harlem                    26:17.9 10:32 
     70      2835 Dominic Senese           12 Hampshire                 26:58.2 10:48 
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                                        Harlem Classic
                                      Rock Cut State Park
                                     Loves Park, Illinois
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****
  
  1.    31  Hampshire                             (15:11.1  75:55.3 0:49.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Isai Morales              09 14:45.0
  2      4  Jake Louis                09 15:00.3
  3      5  Darius Nguepi             09 15:09.9
  4      9  Max Beer                  10 15:25.4
  5     10  Aiden Moseley             09 15:34.7
  6   ( 17) Tim Puczek                10 16:14.5
  7   ( 25) Evan Johnson              10 17:15.3
  
  2.    41  Niles West                            (15:20.7  76:43.5 1:18.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Trevor Glancy             10 14:32.1
  2      6  Kadin Camburn             10 15:15.0
  3      8  Iverson Isaiah            10 15:21.1
  4     12  Matthew Carey             09 15:44.8
  5     13  Marsden Nicholas          10 15:50.5
  6   ( 14) Daniel Cudzich            10 15:51.1
  7   ( 15) Jacob Cachila             10 15:54.3
  
  3.    62  Harlem                                (15:52.0  79:19.9 2:30.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Kayden Ridens             10 14:29.2
  2      7  Brady Marocco             10 15:15.9
  3     11  Benjamin Ewald            10 15:38.5
  4     21  Cameron Pryor             10 16:56.6
  5     22  Dominic Dawsey            09 16:59.7
  6   ( 23) Michael Darr              10 17:03.5
  7   ( 26) Aiden Gruner              09 17:42.7
  
  4.   111  Boylan                                (17:16.4  86:22.0 2:26.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Sam Oliveri               09 15:56.1
  2     18  Danny Ryan                09 16:52.5
  3     19  Zachary Haney             09 16:53.5
  4     28  Zachary Lewandowski       09 18:17.3
  5     30  Declan Coyle              10 18:22.6
  6   ( 31) Romek Bezdziecki          09 18:41.8
  7   ( 32) Aaron Spanier             10 19:06.0
  
  5.   133  Central (Burlington)                  (18:16.1  91:20.2 4:09.7)
====================================================
  1     20  Nathan Guy                09 16:53.8
  2     24  Noah Karottu              09 17:15.1
  3     27  Aaron Erb                 09 17:48.4
  4     29  Mitch Cigrand             10 18:19.4
  5     33  Danny Cork                10 21:03.5


